Illinois law.
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Section 205.20  Authorized Sellers 

a)	A licensee shall report to the Director, on a quarterly basis, the addition, removal or termination of operations of an authorized seller location on forms presented by the Director. 

b)	This report must be accompanied by $10.00 for each authorized seller added during the respective quarter and sample of the written contract entered into between the licensee and authorized seller. 
